MPOTOKO/T NPOBEPKM PaboT MyHUUMnanbHOro atana BcOLU no pycckomy
A3bIKY

LWndop

Pa3-01-11-01
Pa3-02-11-01
Pa3-08-08-02
Ps3-01-10-02
Psa3-05-09-02
Psa3-04-09-02
Ps3-06-08-02
Psa3-07-08-02
Psa3-02-09-02
Pa3-03-11-02
Pa3-10-07-02
Pa3-09-07-02
Pa3-11-07-02
Pa3-01-07-07
Pa3-02-11-07
Pa3-01-07-10
Pa3-02-07-10
Pa3-03-07-10
Ps3-04-08-10
Pa3-05-09-10
Pa3-06-09-10
Pa3-01-07-12
Psa3-01-08-12
Pa3-01-10-12
Pa3-02-08-12
Pa3-02-09-12
Pa3-01-09-12
Pa3-01-11-12
Pa3-01-07-17
Ps3-02-08-17
Pa3-03-10-17
Pa3-04-11-17

damunusa
TyrosukoBa
EBTyLlEHKO
MNacTyxoBa
KoitHoBa
CypkoBa
KanuHHukoBa
PomatluoBa
Jonrnx
MakapoBsa
Cokonos
Knpeesa
BacuHa
ManbilweBa
Benosa
Be3pykux
KOpkoBa
TpeTbaKoB
Kosapb
NyHry
JeHbkoBuy
Fopb6ayves
CokonoBa
Boxpamees
AnekceeBa
KonecHukoBa
[a3n3sAHoBa
EchmmoBa
Maynb
LLlecTakoBa
PynHes
NanwwnHa
Amumkosa

Nmsa
Enena
EkaTtepuHa
KapuHa
AHHa
MNonnHa
AnekcaHgpa
Konns
OnaHa
Ennsaserta
MBaH
Mapus
MwunaHa
HOnusa
[Ounana
EkaTtepuHa
MHHa
Amutpunii
KceHuns
Hennn
Butanuii
Mropb
Posa
Hukuta
AHacTacuA
Codbbs
AnbBUpa
Hatasnbsa
Envsaseta
Mapusa
AHppen
Mapraputa
AHacTacus

OtyecTBO
KOpbeBHa
MBaHOBHa
EBreHbeBHa
BukTopoBHa

AnexkcaHapoBHa

CepreeBHa
BaneHTnHOBHa
JeHucoBHa
KOpbeBHa

KoHCTaHTMHOBMY

CemMeHoBHa
ViBaHOBHa
[puropbesBHa
OnerosHa
OpbeBHa
CepreeBHa
Cepreesuy
KOpbeBHa
HwnkonaeBHa
Buktoposuy
Hukonaesny
MwuxaiinosHa
Muxalinosuy
AnekceeBHa
CepreeBHa
MnbpapoBHa
ViBaHOBHa
AHfpeeBHa
OpbeBHa
KOpbeBuy
eHHaabeBHa
AHppeeBHa

oy

MBOY Ab6anakoBckass COLU Ne 1
MBOY Ab6anakosckas COLU Ne 1
MBOY BepxHenatwmHckass COLLU Ne 2
MBOY BepxHenawmHckaa COLU Ne 2
MBOY BepxHenawmHckaa COLU Ne 2
MBOY BepxHenawmHckaa COLU Ne 2
MBOY BepxHenawmnHckasa COLL Ne 2
MBOY BepxHenawmHckaa COLL Ne 2
MBOY BepxHenawmHckasa COLU Ne 2
MBOY BepxHenawmHckasa COLU Ne 2
MBOY BepxHenatumHckass COLL Ne 2
MBOY BepxHenawuHckasa COLU Ne 2
MBOY BepxHenawmHckasa COLU Ne 2
MBOY Bbicokoropckasa COLU Ne 7
MBOY Bsicokoropckas COLL Ne 7
MBOY YcTb-Kemckasa COLL Ne 10
MBOY YcTb-Kemckasa COLL Ne 10
MBOY YcTtb-Kemckaa COLU Ne 10
MBQOY YcTb-Kemckaa COLL Ne 10
MBQOY YcTb-Kemckaa COLU Ne 10
MBQOY YcTb-Kemckaa COLU Ne 10
MBOY Apuesckas COLU Ne 12
MBOY Apuesckas COLU Ne 12
MBOY Apuesckas COLU Ne 12
MBOY ApueBckasd COLL Ne 12
MBOY Apuesckad COLL Ne 12
MBOY Apuesckas COLL Ne 12
MBOY Apuesckas COLL Ne 12
MBOY MopgropHosckass COLL Ne 17
MBOY MopgropHosckas COLU Ne 17
MBOY lMogropHosckass COLU Ne 17
MBOY lMogropHosckana COL Ne 17
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Pa3-01-07-46

Psa3-01-08-46 .

Pa3-01-09-46
Pa3-01-07-47
Pa3-02-07-47
Pa3-01-08-47
Pa3-01-09-47
Pa3-02-09-47
Pa3-01-10-47
Pa3-02-10-47
Pa3-01-.11-47
Ps3-03-10-08
Ps3-02-08-08
Ps3-03-10-08
Ps3-03-08-05
Ps3-01-09-05
Psa3-02-10-05
Pa3-01-07-18
Pa3-02-09-18
Pa3-03-10-18
Pa3-04-11-18

BapxoTeHko
Pynos
Benunyko
lNo3neesa
Opnosa
Byrpos
Mep3nsakoBa
LLlapornasoBa
MonoHAHKMHa
XalipynvnHa
lNpokonbeBa
AHApeeBa
Iyk

m Cepbynosa
Camuyrosa
KyxapeHko
Bbicoukas
['ycapos
ByaHukoBa
LLnxoToBa
AneiHnKoB
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ApuHa
AHTOH
EkaTtepuHa
MapuHa
Japba
Masen
AHHa
Japbsa
BacunuHa
Camunpa
MapuHa
BepoHuka
BepoHuka
Buktopus
MonunHa
EkaTtepuHa
BukTopus
AHTOH
Japba
ApuHa
AHgpen

HukonaesHa
Bnagnmnposuny
AmutpueBHa
CepreeBHa
ButannesHa
BacunbeBuy
KOpbeBHa
CepreeBHa
BnagnmnposHa
daputoBHa
KOpbeBHa
OnerosHa
CepreeBHa
AnekceesHa
AnekcaHapoBHa
AHApeeBHa
AnekcaHapoBHa
CtenaHoBuY
PomaHoBHa
BnagnmunposHa
AnekcaHgposuy

MBOY Mopgrecosckass COLU Ne 46
MBOY TlMogrecosckass COLU Ne 46
MBOQOY TlMogTrecosckass COLU Ne 46
MBOY O3sepHosckasds COLU Ne 47
MBOY O3epHosckasa COLU Ne 47
MBOY O3epHoBckasa COLU Neo 47
MBOY O3epHoBckass COLU Ne 47
MBOY O3sepHosckasds COLU Ne 47
MBOY O3epHoBckass COLU Ne 47
MBOY O3epHoBckass COLU Ne 47
MBOY O3epHoBckasa COLU Ne 47
MBOY TlMoTtanosckass COLL Ne 8
MBQOY Totanosckasa COLL Ne 8
MBOY TMoTanosckass COLU Ne 8
MBOY HosokapruHckaa COLL Ne 5
MBOY HosokapruHckasa COLL Ne 5
MBOY HosokapruHckasa COLI Ne 5
MBOY TMNorogaesckasa COLU Ne 18
MBOY lMorogaesckasa COLU Ne 18
MBOY TMMorogaesckass COLU Ne 18
MBOY MMorogaesckasa COLU Ne 18
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